Ergebnis — 2021 Landesmeisterschaft SH

2021-09-25

DH10

1. STORM Mattis

2. CIBA Elisa & Hanno

3. SCHUBERT Anton

4 BAHRENBERG Bosse&Carla

D19

STAMER Annika
CIBA Marika
FOGH Hanne (aK)
GRAHL leva
DANNOWSKI Anke
SANDMEYER Mira
GRAHL Liena
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D45

STAMER Beate
NOLTE Silvia
ANDERSSON Hilke
ACKERMANN Meike
SUHR Anke

BAHR Marita (aK)
SIMON Martina
LEIBRANDT Claudia
RIPKE Annekatrin
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GRAHL Gregor
STORM Michel
HARLAR Junes
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H19

HARLAR Jan

FONK Lukas

RIPKE Carsten (aK)
BARCZOK Sebastian
DITTMERS Leif Leo (aK)
SCHWARZ Philipp
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H45

NOLTE Christian
SEIFERT Oliver
HANSEN Bjorn
SIMONSEN Sven
HOFER Jérg
REISCHUK Rudiger
MORAWIETZ Joachim
FOLANDER Kim (aK)
DITTMERS Matthias (aK)
EICHNER Thomas (aK)
SCHMIDT Peter
GRUNWALD Peter (aK)
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H75

1. MEVIUS Horst-Richard
BAHRENBERG Birte (aK)
BAHRENBERG Ralf (aK)
ANDERSSON Uwe

H15-18

1. GRAHL Kristaps
2. KOPP Lennart
STAMER Konrad

414)

TSV Neustadt in Holstein
Libecker Turnerschaft
Preetzer TSV

(717)

Preetzer TSV

Libecker Turnerschaft
FSK Orientering
Preetzer TSV

Preetzer TSV
O-Gruppe der CAU Kiel
Preetzer TSV

(9/9)

Preetzer TSV
TSV Nusse

TSV Malente
TSV Nusse

TSV Malente
Preetzer TSV
TSV Malente

(313)

Preetzer TSV
TSV Neustadt in Holstein
Preetzer TSV

(616)

Preetzer TSV

Preetzer TSV

OSC Hamburg

TSV Neustadt in Holstein
OSC Hamburg

Preetzer TSV

(12112)

TSV Nusse

TSV Malente
Libecker Turnerschaft
Preetzer TSV

TSV Malente
Libecker Turnerschaft
Preetzer TSV

FSK Orientering

OSC Hamburg

OSC Hamburg
Preetzer TSV

ESV Biichen

(4/4)
Libecker Turnerschaft

TSV Malente

(313)

Preetzer TSV
Preetzer TSV
Preetzer TSV

Zeit

24:27
36:45
39:35
49:30

Zeit
45:16
56:35
56:35
1:00:48
1:06:28
1:23:03
1:50:42

Zeit

47:39
48:06
49:07
49:13
58:45
(1:20:37)
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

31:38
43:42
50:21

Zeit
1:08:42
1:08:56
1:13:14
1:21:46
1:43:48
Fehlst.

Zeit
47:52
48:46
51:46
52:39
55:30
1:01:35
1:02:20
1:04:31
1:14:08
1:22:38
1:29:36
1:42:41

Zeit
1:47:24
(1:24:26)
(24:26)
Fehlst.

Zeit
1:00:40
1:26:58
Fehlst.

Riickstand Zeit verloren

00:00
+12:18 04:08
+15:08 14:01
+25:03 07:14

Riickstand Zeit verloren

00:29
+11:19 00:00
+11:19 03:32
+15:32 03:46
+21:12 05:01
+37:47 11:11
+65:26 14:47

Riickstand Zeit verloren

02:06
+0:27 03:54
+1:28 00:48
+1:34 04:08
+11:06 02:03
+32:58 16:24

Riickstand Zeit verloren

03:08
+12:04 10:12
+18:43 16:40

Riickstand Zeit verloren

08:35
+0:14 02:56
+4:32 03:51
+13:04 08:59
+35:06 15:18

Riickstand Zeit verloren

00:56
+0:54 00:00
+3:54 05:41
+4:47 05:29
+7:38 01:39
+13:43 02:03
+14:28 03:25
+16:39 01:55
+26:16 04:26
+34:46 07:34
+41:44 12:10
+54:49 07:12

Riickstand Zeit verloren

31:20
31:21
00:00

Riickstand Zeit verloren

00:00
+26:18 10:53



